
Events
DATE EVENT TIME COST

Wednesday, March 08 International Women;s Day 9:00-4:30, Burnaby Free

Pizza Lunch 12:30-1:30, Vancouver (Front Lobby) Free

Movie Night: Logan 7:30, Metrotown SilverCity $5.00 

Friday, March 10 ACSA meeting 12:00-2:00, Burnaby (Student Den) Free

Escape Room 5:00, Richmond $10.00 

Networking Event 9:00, Cinema Pub Vancouver Free

Saturday, March 11, 2017 EDM concert 7:00, Pacific Coliseum $60.00 

Monday, March 13, 2017 Balloon Twisting 12:30-2:30, Burnaby Free

Tuesday, March 14, 2017 DJ Workshop 7:00, Vancouver Art and Leisure 
Centre $5.00 

Wednesday, March 15, 2017 VR Day 2:00, Burnaby Student Den Free

Balloon Twisting 12:30-2:30, Vancouver Free

Thursday, March 16, 2017 Multicultural Lunch: Mexican 
Food

12:30-1:30, Burnaby (Student Den) 
Vancouver (Front Lobby) Free

Ski and Snowboarding 6:00, Mount Seymour $20.00 

Friday, March 17, 2017 St. Patrick's Day - Potatoe Pancakes 10:30am - 11:30am, Burnaby (Stu-
dent Den) Vancouver (Front Lobby) Free

ACSA meeting 12:00-2:00, Burnaby Free

Saturday, March 18, 2017 Whistler Trip 7:00am-7:00, Whistler $25.00 

Whitecaps Game 1:00, BC Place $20.00 

Monday, March 20, 2017 Spring Forward - Photobooth 12:00-3:00, Burnaby and Vancouver $20.00 

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 David's Tea Tasting 12:30-1:30, Burnaby (Ouside Library) 
Vancouver (Front Lobby) Free

Cultch Puppet Show 7:45, East Van Cultural Centre $20.00 

Wednesday, March 22, 2017 VR Day 2:00-5:00, Vancouver Free

Thursday, March 23, 2017 Henna Application 12:00-1:00, Burnaby and Vancouver Free

Faculty Appreciation Day 12:30 - 1:30, Burnaby and Vancouver Free

Rock Climbing 7:00-9:00, Cliffhanger Rock Climbing 
Facility, Vancouver $10.00 

Friday, March 24, 2017 ACSA meeting 12:00 - 2:00, Burnaby (Student Den) Free

Saturday, March 25, 2017 Go Karting 1:00, Richmond $15.00 

Rock Climbing 9:45-12:00, Cliffhanger Rock Climbing $10.00

Tuesday, March 28, 2017 AC Surprise Day 12:00-2:00, Burnaby and Vancouver Free

Thursday, March 30, 2017 Multicultural Lunch: Thai food 12:30-1:30, Burnaby (Student Den) 
Vancouver (FrontLlobby) Free

Foodie Club: U & I Thai 7:00, Vancouver $10.00 

Friday, March 31, 2017 ACSA meeting 12:00-2:00, Burnaby (Student Den) Free

International Autoshow 7:00, Vancouver Convention Centre $10.00 

Alexander College
YOUR ROAD TO UNIVERSITY STARTS HERE!

MARCH
2017

M T W T F S S

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

27 28 29 30 31


